
Formal Hall Schedule 2023-2024 
Michaelmas Term 2023 
Th/Fr 5+6/10/2023 Formal Hall Matriculation 

Thu 12/10/2023 Formal Hall UG Welcome back Festival of Giving 

Fri 13/10/2023 Formal Hall PG Welcome back Festival of Giving 

Thu 19/10/2023 Formal Hall Black History Month  

Fri 20/10/2023 Formal Hall Vets & Meds 

Thu 26/10/2023 Formal Hall Halloween UGS & Foundation Year Programme 

Fri 27/10/2023 Formal Hall Halloween Graduates 

Thu 02/11/2023 Formal Hall History, Archaeology, Classics & Architecture 

Fri 03/11/2023 Formal Hall PhD & MPhils 

Thu 09/11/2023 Formal Hall International students & National Dress (gowns optional) 

Fri 10/11/2023 Formal Hall LucEnt Launch and Global Entrepreneurship  

Thu 16/11/2023 Formal Hall Diwali 

Fri 17/11/2023 Formal Hall Vow Renewal 

Thu 23/11/2023 Formal Hall Thanksgiving 

Fri 24/11/2023 Formal Hall MML, Linguistics, AME & ASNC 

Thu 30/11/2023 Formal Hall Christmas 

Fri 01/12/2023 Formal Hall Christmas 

Lent Term 2024 
Thu 18/01/2024 Formal Hall New Year 

Fri 19/01/2024 Formal Hall Geography, Economics & Land Economy 

Thu 25/01/2024 Formal Hall Burns Night & Music & Arts 

Fri 26/01/2024 Formal Hall PhD & Scarlet Formal 

Thu 01/02/2024 Formal Hall Philosophy, Theology, Religion & Natural Sciences 

Fri 02/02/2024 Formal Hall Maths, Engineering, Chemical Engineering & CompScis 

Thu 08/02/2024 Formal Hall HSPS, PBS & Education 

Fri 09/02/2024 Formal Hall Women & Science & Pancakes 

Thu 15/02/2024 Formal Hall Undergraduates Halfway Hall 

Fri 16/02/2024 Formal Hall Postgraduates Halfway Hall 

Thu 22/02/2024 Formal Hall Law & Criminology 

Fri 23/02/2024 Formal Hall Lunar New Year: Lantern Festival (National Dress) 

Thu 29/02/2024 Formal Hall First Year Marriage 

Fri 01/03/2024 Formal Hall World Book Day & English 

Thu 07/03/2024 Formal Hall Celebrating Student Success/ Prizegiving Night 

Fri 08/03/2024 Formal Hall Enterprise & International Women’s Day  

Thu 14/03/2024 Formal Hall Thank you previous JCR/MCR & Welcome new JCR/MCR 

Fri 15/03/2024 Formal Hall Ramadan Iftar (dry Formal Hall) 



Formal Hall Schedule 2023-2024 
Easter Term 2024 
Thu 25/04/2024 Formal Hall College Community, Gardens & Scarlet Dinner 

Fri 26/04/2024 Formal Hall Sports 

Thu 02/05/2024 Formal Hall JCR  

Fri 03/05/2024 Formal Hall MCR  

Thu 09/05/2024 Formal Hall MST Creative writing 

Fri 10/05/2024 Formal Hall TBC 

Thu 16/05/2024 Formal Hall Taking a Break  

Fri 17/05/2024 Formal Hall Research Fellows, Research Associates & Bye-Fellows 

Thu 23/05/2024 Formal Hall Fiction Prize 

Fri 24/05/2024 Formal Hall TBC 

Thu 30/05/2024 Formal Hall Equality, Diversity & Inclusion 

Fri 31/05/2024 Formal Hall World Environment Day  

Thu 06/06/2024 Formal Hall Pride LGBTQ+ & Rainbow dinner 

Fri 07/06/2024 Formal Hall Midsummer Formal (fancy dress) 

Thu 13/06/2024 Formal Hall Final formal hall Undergraduates 

Fri 14/06/2024 Formal Hall Final formal hall Graduates 

 


